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RESULTS - ND IW

Rank Score NOC
code Team / Name Club EXE ART DIFF CJP

LIFT DED

1 17.400 EST Kazatšenko Milena 8.250 8.350 0.800 0.0 0.00

2 17.350 RUS Sazonova Alina 8.500 8.050 0.800 0.0 0.00

3 17.000 ROU Coman Alessia 8.050 8.150 0.800 0.0 0.00

3 17.000 EST Anikanova Vikentija 8.000 8.200 0.800 0.0 0.00

5 16.900 UKR Andriienko Sofiia 8.000 8.100 0.800 0.0 0.00

5 16.900 ITA Sulzer Bianca 8.250 7.850 0.800 0.0 0.00

7 16.850 GBR Sargeant Lulu 8.100 7.950 0.800 0.0 0.00

8 16.800 RUS Velius Ulyana 8.150 7.850 0.800 0.0 0.00

8 16.800 RUS Petrovich Olga 8.150 7.850 0.800 0.0 0.00

8 16.800 UKR Kovalova Polina 8.000 8.000 0.800 0.0 0.00

11 16.750 MDA Rogovei Victoria 8.000 7.950 0.800 0.0 0.00

12 16.700 ROU Rubinstein Dora 8.100 7.800 0.800 0.0 0.00

13 16.650 ROU Brisan Kalista 7.900 7.950 0.800 0.0 0.00

14 16.600 BUL Kostova Kristina 7.950 7.850 0.800 0.0 0.00

14 16.600 ITA Miceli Matilde 7.950 7.850 0.800 0.0 0.00

16 16.500 GBR Cherrngton Ava 7.900 7.800 0.800 0.0 0.00

16 16.500 UKR Moroz Diana 7.900 7.800 0.800 0.0 0.00

16 16.500 ITA Paolucci Margherita 7.950 7.750 0.800 0.0 0.00

19 16.450 EST Tarum Adely 8.000 7.850 0.600 0.0 0.00

19 16.450 RUS Chizh Valeriia 7.950 7.700 0.800 0.0 0.00

19 16.450 MDA Axentieva Daria 7.850 7.800 0.800 0.0 0.00

22 16.300 GBR Barrett Thalia 7.650 7.850 0.800 0.0 0.00

22 16.300 MDA Gutsu Anastasia 8.000 7.500 0.800 0.0 0.00

24 16.250 UKR Mishchenko Darya 7.600 7.850 0.800 0.0 0.00

25 16.200 CZE Mrázková Jasmína Pro Fitness Praha 7.700 7.700 0.800 0.0 0.00

26 16.150 HUN Dóra Luca 7.650 7.700 0.800 0.0 0.00

27 16.100 CZE Holínská Ella Aerobic-Professional Znojmo 7.700 7.850 0.550 0.0 0.00

27 16.100 CZE Vyhlídalová Eliška AKPR Prostějov 7.700 7.600 0.800 0.0 0.00

27 16.100 HUN Laklia Vanda 7.600 7.700 0.800 0.0 0.00

30 16.050 UKR Kharchenko Kamila 7.650 7.650 0.750 0.0 0.00

31 16.000 CZE Melounová Viktorie TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 7.650 7.550 0.800 0.0 0.00

31 16.000 UKR Rudyka Yava 7.650 7.750 0.600 0.0 0.00
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31 16.000 SVK Zahradníková Sára KGŠ Slávia Trnava 7.500 7.700 0.800 0.0 0.00

34 15.950 HUN Moldvai Míra 7.650 7.600 0.700 0.0 0.00

34 15.950 MDA Podgurscaia Daria 7.600 7.550 0.800 0.0 0.00

36 15.900 HUN Szendelbacher Borka 7.600 7.500 0.800 0.0 0.00

36 15.900 MDA Dabija Ilinca 7.550 7.550 0.800 0.0 0.00

36 15.900 GBR Belstoyneva Anna Maria 7.650 7.650 0.600 0.0 0.00

39 15.850 HUN Dvorszki Dóra 7.650 7.400 0.800 0.0 0.00

39 15.850 SVK Vargová Ella KGŠ Slávia Trnava 7.600 7.700 0.750 0.0 0.20

39 15.850 MDA Morosan Antonina 7.550 7.500 0.800 0.0 0.00

39 15.850 UKR Krotova Oleksandra 7.600 7.700 0.550 0.0 0.00

43 15.750 UKR Protsenko Oksana 7.650 7.350 0.750 0.0 0.00

43 15.750 CZE Uchytilová Veronika Sport Aerobic Liberec 7.500 7.550 0.700 0.0 0.00

43 15.750 CZE Vacková Sára Sport Aerobic Liberec 7.550 7.550 0.650 0.0 0.00

46 15.700 CZE Hassmannová Angelika Mia Pro Fitness Praha 7.450 7.450 0.800 0.0 0.00

46 15.700 GBR Parr Rosie 7.500 7.600 0.600 0.0 0.00

46 15.700 HUN Szirtes Kira 7.550 7.450 0.700 0.0 0.00

46 15.700 UKR Dobrodub Yelyzaveta 7.550 7.550 0.600 0.0 0.00

46 15.700 MDA Bolocan Vera 7.500 7.450 0.750 0.0 0.00

51 15.650 CZE Kykyna Anna Aerobic-Professional Znojmo 7.550 7.550 0.550 0.0 0.00

51 15.650 UKR Ovcharenko Yeva 7.750 7.600 0.800 0.0 0.50

53 15.600 HUN Szabó Eszter 7.550 7.350 0.700 0.0 0.00

53 15.600 CZE Buštová Rozálie Pro Fitness Praha 7.450 7.350 0.800 0.0 0.00

53 15.600 RUS Bukina Anna 7.550 7.600 0.450 0.0 0.00

56 15.550 CZE Tomšíčková Hedvika TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 7.450 7.300 0.800 0.0 0.00

56 15.550 CZE Urválková Laura Sport Aerobic Liberec 7.400 7.450 0.700 0.0 0.00

58 15.500 CZE Wágnerová Kristýna Pro Fitness Praha 7.350 7.350 0.800 0.0 0.00

58 15.500 SVK Sárazová Eva KŠA Nitra 7.450 7.500 0.550 0.0 0.00

58 15.500 BLR Zubarava Alina 7.350 7.350 0.800 0.0 0.00

61 15.450 MDA Grosu Madalina 7.550 7.350 0.550 0.0 0.00

62 15.400 UKR Pirkovets Anastasiia 7.450 7.150 0.800 0.0 0.00

62 15.400 MDA Voina Victoria 7.650 7.500 0.750 0.0 0.50

64 15.350 CZE Fučíková Natali Aerobic-Professional Znojmo 7.250 7.450 0.750 0.0 0.10

64 15.350 MDA Cojocari Anastasia 7.450 7.300 0.600 0.0 0.00

64 15.350 CZE Hašková Veronika Sport Aerobic Liberec 7.400 7.400 0.550 0.0 0.00
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67 15.300 CZE Semotamová Ema Aerobic-Professional Znojmo 7.450 7.250 0.600 0.0 0.00

67 15.300 HUN Kormos Fanni 7.350 7.300 0.650 0.0 0.00

69 15.250 SVK Rákusová Natália KŠA Nitra 7.300 7.150 0.800 0.0 0.00

70 15.200 CZE Šlegrová Dita Pro Fitness Praha 7.550 7.300 0.350 0.0 0.00

70 15.200 CZE Hrochová Sára Pro Fitness Praha 7.150 7.500 0.550 0.0 0.00

70 15.200 MDA Dodu Maria 7.350 7.700 0.650 0.0 0.50

73 15.150 HUN Kovács Eszter 7.150 7.250 0.750 0.0 0.00

73 15.150 CZE Bártová Patrície AG-FIT Moravská Třebová 7.300 7.300 0.550 0.0 0.00

75 15.100 CZE Kučabová Aneta Sport Aerobic Liberec 7.400 7.350 0.350 0.0 0.00

76 15.050 CZE Hašková Tereza Sport Aerobic Liberec 6.950 7.550 0.550 0.0 0.00

77 15.000 CZE Lorencová Aneta Aerobic-Professional Znojmo 7.200 7.150 0.650 0.0 0.00

78 14.900 SVK Kmecová Bianca KŠA Nitra 7.300 7.050 0.550 0.0 0.00

79 14.800 CZE Lněníčková Laura AG-FIT Moravská Třebová 7.250 7.100 0.650 0.0 0.20

80 14.750 BLR Zakharchanka Aleksandra 7.150 7.050 0.550 0.0 0.00

80 14.750 CZE Červinková Eliška Sport Aerobic Liberec 7.100 7.350 0.300 0.0 0.00

82 14.650 CZE Zifčáková Viktorie Aerobic-Professional Znojmo 6.950 7.150 0.550 0.0 0.00

83 14.500 CZE Orszaghová Ema TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 7.100 6.800 0.600 0.0 0.00

84 14.350 CZE Oberreiterová Tereza Sport Aerobic Liberec 6.950 6.900 0.500 0.0 0.00

85 14.250 SVK Kunová Naďa KŠA Nitra 6.850 6.750 0.650 0.0 0.00

86 13.550 CZE Sboeva Margarita TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 6.450 6.750 0.350 0.0 0.00

87 11.500 CZE Bui Eliška Sport Aerobic Liberec 7.650 5.950 0.400 0.0 2.50


